
Pump, Dispense Hose, Dispense Valve or Meter Packages – 3:1 Ratio Pump, 10 Ft. Dispense Hose

Part Number Pump  Hose Reel Dispense Valve/Meter (nozzle extension)

IBCNT‐3‐H10A

RA‐35561‐55  3:1 
Ratio

HA‐8M3K‐8NM‐
8NM‐120

1520L Mechanical Pre‐set (Stubby Rigid)

IBCNT‐3‐H10B 37738‐55 Non‐Metered (Flexible)

IBCNT‐3‐H10C 37736‐55 Volume Non‐Metered (Flexible)

IBCNT‐3‐H10D 37739‐55 Standard Digital LCD (Flexible)

IBCNT‐3‐H10E 1515L Standard Mechanical Meter

IBCNT‐3‐H10F 37731‐55 Non‐Metered (Rigid)

IBCNT‐3‐H10G 37777‐55 Volume Non‐Metered (Rigid)

IBCNT‐3‐H10H 38190‐55 Digital LCD Pre‐Set (Flexible)

Pump, Dispense Hose, Dispense Valve or Meter Packages – 3:1 Ratio Pump, 16 Ft. Dispense Hose

Part Number Pump  Hose Reel Dispense Valve/Meter (nozzle extension)

IBCNT‐3‐H16A

RA‐35561‐55  3:1 
Ratio

HA‐8M3K‐8NM‐
8NM‐192

1520L Mechanical Pre‐set (Stubby Rigid)

IBCNT‐3‐H16B 37738‐55 Non‐Metered (Flexible)

IBCNT‐3‐H16C 37736‐55 Volume Non‐Metered (Flexible)

IBCNT‐3‐H16D 37739‐55 Standard Digital LCD (Flexible)

IBCNT‐3‐H16E 1515L Standard Mechanical Meter

IBCNT‐3‐H16F 37731‐55 Non‐Metered (Rigid)

IBCNT‐3‐H16G 37777‐55 Volume Non‐Metered (Rigid)

IBCNT‐3‐H16H 38190‐55 Digital LCD Pre‐Set (Flexible)

IBC Pump, Dispense Hose and Dispense Valve or 
Meter Packages – NO TANK
All packages come with:
1,100 Liter IBC tank
3:1 or 5:1 ratio pump with inlet check and filter
Air filter, regulator and gauge
Air quick coupler
Holder/Drip tray for the dispense valve or meter nozzle
10 Ft. or 16 Ft. dispense hose – no hose reel – see chart below
Meter or Dispense Valve (see charts below)

NOTE: Order tank
separately.
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Pump, Dispense Hose, Dispense Valve or Meter Packages – 5:1 Ratio Pump, 10 Ft. Dispense Hose

Part Number Pump  Hose Reel Dispense Valve/Meter (nozzle extension)

IBC‐5‐H10A

RA‐36161‐55  5:1 
Ratio

HA‐8M3K‐8NM‐
8NM‐120

.

1520L Mechanical Pre‐set (Stubby Rigid)

IBC‐5‐H10B 37738‐55 Non‐Metered (Flexible)

IBC‐5‐H10C 37736‐55 Volume Non‐Metered (Flexible)

IBC‐5‐H10D 37739‐55 Standard Digital LCD (Flexible)

IBC‐5‐H10E 1515L Standard Mechanical Meter

IBC‐5‐H10F 37731‐55 Non‐Metered (Rigid)

IBC‐5‐H10G 37777‐55 Volume Non‐Metered (Rigid)

IBC‐5‐H10H 38190‐55 Digital LCD Pre‐Set (Flexible)

Pump, Dispense Hose, Dispense Valve or Meter Packages – 5:1 Ratio Pump, 10 Ft. Dispense Hose

Part Number Pump  Hose Reel Dispense Valve/Meter (nozzle extension)

IBC‐5‐H16A

RA‐36161‐55  5:1 
Ratio

HA‐8M3K‐8NM‐
8NM‐192

.

1520L Mechanical Pre‐set (Stubby Rigid)

IBC‐5‐H16B 37738‐55 Non‐Metered (Flexible)

IBC‐5‐H16C 37736‐55 Volume Non‐Metered (Flexible)

IBC‐5‐H16D 37739‐55 Standard Digital LCD (Flexible)

IBC‐5‐H16E 1515L Standard Mechanical Meter

IBC‐5‐H16F 37731‐55 Non‐Metered (Rigid)

IBC‐5‐H16G 37777‐55 Volume Non‐Metered (Rigid)

IBC‐5‐H16H 38190‐55 Digital LCD Pre‐Set (Flexible)

IBC Pump, Dispense Hose and Dispense Valve or 
Meter Packages – NO TANK
All packages come with:
1,100 Liter IBC tank
3:1 or 5:1 ratio pump with inlet check and filter
Air filter, regulator and gauge
Air quick coupler
Holder/Drip tray for the dispense valve or meter nozzle
10 Ft. or 16 Ft. dispense hose – no hose reel – see chart below
Meter or Dispense Valve (see charts below)

NOTE: Order tank
separately.
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